Longreach Sunday 19 June, 2022

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 KERRI PINNA MEMORIAL Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
09
10
12

2 LONGREACH REFIRGERATION & AIRCONDITIONING

$8500

Red Zorro(Clinton Austin)
Royo(Bevan Johnson)
Oshun(Brendan Richardson)

Jason Missen
Tyler Leslight
Ms Anna Bakos

Pinnaroo(Benjamin Bowen) Michael
Schrapel

Rebel Wowzer(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell
Luna Glide(Richard Simpson) Robert Faehr
Therapy(Garry Browne) John Rudd
Love You Linda(Patrick O'Toole) Mark Barnham
Silvaplana(Bevan Johnson) Luke Miller
Hot Chocolate(Charlie Prow) Ms Brooke
Richardson

BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

01
02

03
04
05
06

1000 metres $8500
Halcyon House(Todd Austin) Ric McMahon
Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Ms Brooke
Williams) Richardson
Drayman(David Rewald) Ms Anna Bakos
Lady Yendor(Rodney Little) Emma Bell
Viking Raid(David Rewald) David Rewald
Heroism(Henry Forster) Tyler Leslight
Archade(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell

07
08
09

Flash Fibian(David Rewald)
Mr Noddy(Raymond Williams)

Robert Faehr
Jason Missen

BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06

$8500

Sole Heir(Bevan Johnson) Tyler Leslight

Why Wouldn't You(Patrick Mark Barnham
O'Toole)
Music Award(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell
Zebonet(Todd Austin) Ms Brooke
Richardson
Hard Currency(Benjamin Bowen)  Ms Anna Bakos
Murano Magic(Benjamin Bowen) Michael
Schrapel

12:15PM

8

= U D

N N O O W

10

12:45PM

AN OTW OO OO

COL ANDERSON & LAURIE EISENTRAGER MEMORIAL

01:15PM

7
12

61.0
59.0
57.5
57.0

56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

63.5
61.5

60.5
60.0
59.5
59.0
56.5
56.5
56.0

65.0
63.5

61.5
60.0

58.0
57.5

5

07
08
09
10
11
12

Night in Paradise(Danielle O'Brien)

Purple Trumpet(Rodney Little)

Strawberry Blonde(David Rewald)

Ordesa(Greg Pegg)
Amadeo(Geoffrey Rafter)
Para Park(Richard Simpson)

Jason Missen
Emma Bell
David Rewald
Luke Miller
John Rudd
Robert Faehr

3
10
8
11
1
5

57.0
57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

GORDON 'POPEYE' SAUNDERS MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Plate
1300 metres QTIS: $13500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03
04
05
06

07

BIRDCAGE SPRINT OPEN Handicap
1300 metres

01

02
03
04
05

06
07

08

Matagorda(David Rewald)
Our Young Man(Ray Hermann)

Zorossa(Ray Hermann)
Hype Wire(Darrel Dolgner)
Unleisha(Henry Forster)
Mishani Diva(Shane Iverson)

Osaka Sunset(Rodney Little)

Live And Free (NZ)(Patrick
O'Toole)

Jarhead(Rodney Little)
Burden(Clinton Austin)
Gypsy Biker(David Rewald)

I Wanna Be a Jeep(Henry
Forster)

Cozhecancan(Toni Schofield)
Louie the Legend(Todd Austin)

Chamberlain(Ray Hermann)

$10000

David Rewald

Michael
Schrapel

John Rudd
Robert Faehr
Tim Brummell

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Emma Bell

Mark Barnham

Emma Bell
Robert Faehr
David Rewald
Tim Brummell

Jason Missen

Ms Brooke
Richardson

John Rudd

SHELL LONGREACH BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1600 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06

Froze(Bevan Johnson)

Past Tense(Todd Austin)

Helmet Head(Rodney Little)
God's Penny(Patrick O'Toole)
Surprise Selection(David Rewald)
Sizzlesun(Ray Hermann)

$8500

Tyler Leslight
Ric McMahon
Emma Bell
Mark Barnham
David Rewald
Tim Brummell

01:45PM

6
7

N U1 = W

59.5
59.5

59.5
57.5
57.5
57.0

57.0

02:15PM

7

w U1 o N

D

63.0

56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

02:45PM

A U1 W N O

63.5
62.0
58.0
57.0
56.5
56.0

07 Mrs Senna(Toni Schofield) Jason Missen 1 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




