## Longreach Sunday 19 June, 2022



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

	RRI PINNA MEMORIAL Class B H	landicap	4.0	-4 FD14	07	Night in Paradise(Danielle O'Brien)	Jason Missen		57.0	07	Mrs Senna(Toni Schofield)	Jason Missen	1 56.0
	0 metres \$8500			:15PM	80	Purple Trumpet(Rodney Little)	Emma Bell		57.0				
01	Red Zorro(Clinton Austin)	Jason Missen		61.0	09	Strawberry Blonde(David Rewald)	David Rewald		56.0				
02	Royo(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	4		10	Ordesa(Greg Pegg)	Luke Miller	11					
03	Oshun(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Anna Bakos		57.5	11	Amadeo(Geoffrey Rafter)	John Rudd	1					
04	Pinnaroo(Benjamin Bowen)	Michael Schrapel	1	57.0	12	Para Park(Richard Simpson)	Robert Faehr	5	56.0				
05 Rebel Wowzer(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell			3	56.5		RDON 'POPEYE' SAUNDERS MEM	•						
06	Luna Glide(Richard Simpson)	Robert Faehr	6	56.0	130	0 metres QTIS: \$13500, Non Q	QTIS: \$5000		:45PM				
07	Therapy(Garry Browne)	John Rudd	9	56.0	01	Matagorda(David Rewald)	David Rewald	6	59.5				
09	Love You Linda(Patrick O'Toole)	Mark Barnham	7	56.0	02	Our Young Man(Ray Hermann)	Michael	7	59.5				
10	Silvaplana(Bevan Johnson)	Luke Miller	2	56.0			Schrapel	_					
12	Hot Chocolate(Charlie Prow)	Ms Brooke	10	56.0	03	Zorossa(Ray Hermann)	John Rudd		59.5				
		Richardson			04	Hype Wire(Darrel Dolgner)	Robert Faehr		57.5				
2	ICDEACU DEFENCERATION & AT	DCONDITIONIN			05	Unleisha(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell		57.5				
2 LONGREACH REFIRGERATION & AIRCONDITIONING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap					06	Mishani Diva(Shane Iverson)	Ms Brooke Richardson	2	57.0				
1000 metres \$8500				:45PM	07	Osaka Sunset(Rodney Little)	Emma Bell	4	57.0				
01	Halcyon House(Todd Austin)	Ric McMahon		63.5		, , ,							
02	Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Williams)	Ms Brooke Richardson	7	61.5		DCAGE SPRINT OPEN Handicap 0 metres \$10000		02	:15PM				
03	Drayman(David Rewald)	Ms Anna Bakos	6	60.5	01	Live And Free (NZ)(Patrick	Mark Barnham	7	63.0				
04	Lady Yendor(Rodney Little)	Emma Bell	9	60.0		O'Toole)							
05	Viking Raid(David Rewald)	David Rewald	8	59.5	02	Jarhead(Rodney Little)	Emma Bell	2	56.5				
06	Heroism(Henry Forster)	Tyler Leslight	3	59.0	03	Burden(Clinton Austin)	Robert Faehr	8	56.0				
07	Archade(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	5	56.5	04	Gypsy Biker(David Rewald)	David Rewald	5	56.0				
80	Flash Fibian(David Rewald)	Robert Faehr	2	56.5	05	I Wanna Be a Jeep(Henry	Tim Brummell	3	56.0				
09	Mr Noddy(Raymond Williams)	Jason Missen	4	56.0	0.0	Forster)			<b>56.0</b>				
2 (0)	ANDERCON & LAURTE FICENTE	NACED MEMORE			06	Cozhecancan(Toni Schofield)	Jason Missen	4					
3 COL ANDERSON & LAURIE EISENTRAGER MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 55 Handicap					07	Louie the Legend(Todd Austin)	Ms Brooke Richardson	1	56.0				
	00 metres \$8500		01	:15PM	08	Chamberlain(Ray Hermann)	John Rudd	6	56.0				
01	Sole Heir(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	7	65.0			30	ŭ	55.5				
02	Why Wouldn't You(Patrick O'Toole)	Mark Barnham	12	63.5		ELL LONGREACH BENCHMARK 60 00 metres \$8500	Handicap	02	:45PM				
03	Music Award(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	4	61.5	01	Froze(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	2	63.5				
04	Zebonet(Todd Austin)	Ms Brooke	6	60.0	02	Past Tense(Todd Austin)	Ric McMahon	6	62.0				
		Richardson			03	Helmet Head(Rodney Little)	Emma Bell	7	58.0				
05	Hard Currency(Benjamin Bowen)	Ms Anna Bakos	9	58.0	04	God's Penny(Patrick O'Toole)	Mark Barnham	3	57.0				
06	Murano Magic(Benjamin Bowen)	Michael	2	57.5	05	Surprise Selection(David Rewald)	David Rewald	5	56.5				
		Schrapel			06	Sizzlesun(Ray Hermann)	Tim Brummell	4	56.0				

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.